
EFFECTIVE TAX RATE

NON-BUSINESS
CREDIT FACTOR

0.085255

OWNER 
OCCUPANCY

CREDIT FACTOR
0.021314

44.300735

REDUCTION FACTOR
GROSS TAX RATE

HOMESTEAD RED VALUE
CLASSIFICATION

0.021314
67.350000

-67.50
LIKE REAL

Certify Year: 2019

GRAY SUE A
C/O REBECCA L GRAY
5760 MAIN ST SE
NEW PHILADELPHIA OH 44663-8810

TO AVOID 10 % PENALTY
PAY ON OR BEFORE

07/18/2025

If you need a stamped receipt, return entire bill
with a self addressed stamped envelope,

otherwise no receipt will be returned.

MAKE: SKYLINE
MODEL: 
YEAR MANUFACTURED: 1994
SERIAL NUMBER: 14391798GAB
TITLE NUMBER: 7901532305

DUE:

MANUFACTURED SECOND HALF 2025 BILL #: 000364-0

REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2906205

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 5760 SE MAIN ST

TAX DISTRICT: 29-GOSHEN TWP-ROSWELL CORP

OWNER NAME: SUE A GRAY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: 1994 SKYLINE  

TAX RATES APPRAISED VALUE CURRENT TAXES
21,780

ASSESSED VALUE
7,620

DUE 07/18/2025
MANUFACTURED HOME SECOND HALF 2025

Return this portion (bottom) with payment

GROSS TAXES
- TAX REDUCTION
SUBTOTAL
- NON-BUSINESS CREDIT
- OWNER OCCUPANCY
- HOMESTEAD
NET CURRENT TAXES

DELQ REAL ESTATE
PAYMENTS APPLIED

SECOND HALF DUE

256.63
-87.83
168.80
-14.39

-3.59
-67.50
83.32

1174.76
83.32

1,174.76

TUSCARAWAS COUNTY
SCHOOL
TOWNSHIP
MUNICIPALITY
BOARD OF DD
SENIOR CITIZENS
HEALTH DEPT
ADAMHS BOARD
VOCATIONAL SCHOOL
LIBRARY

4.05
46.70

1.75
18.65

3.48
1.18
1.10
0.64
3.68
2.09

WHERE YOUR TAXES GO

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 5760 SE MAIN ST

OWNER NAME: SUE A GRAY
REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2906205

SECOND HALF DUE: 1,174.76

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:
JEFFERY S MAMARELLA

TUSCARAWAS COUNTY TREASURER

125 EAST HIGH AVENUE
NEW PHILADELPHIA, OH 44663

7/18/2025

US POSTMARK IS ACCEPTED
Please check box for change of address
and indicate change(s) on reverse side

NEW HOURS: 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM.

24 hour drop box available

Credit/Debit cards accepted (fees apply) in the office. Pay 
online at: www.co.tuscarawas.oh.us (fees apply)

OFFICE USE ONLY

CHECK

MONEY ORDER

CASH

TAX

CHANGE

000364-0BILL #: 000364-0

PREPARED ON: 05/18/2025

(330) 365-3254


