

NEW HOURS: 8:30 AM - 4:30 PM.

24 hour drop box available

Credit/Debit cards accepted (fees apply) in the office. Pay online at: www.co.tuscarawas.oh.us (fees apply)

DUE: 7/18/2025

MANUFACTURED SECOND HALF 2025	BILL #: 000364-0
	REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2906205
	PROPERTY ADDRESS: 5760 SE MAIN ST
GRAY SUE A C/O REBECCA L GRAY	TAX DISTRICT: 29-GOSHEN TWP-ROSWELL CORP
5760 MAIN ST SE NEW PHILADELPHIA OH 44663-8810	OWNER NAME: SUE A GRAY
Certify Year: 2019	LEGAL DESCRIPTION: 1994 SKYLINE

TAX RATES APPRAISED VALUE		CURRENT TAXES		
EFFECTIVE TAX RATE	44.300735	21,780	GROSS TAXES	256.63
GROSS TAX RATE REDUCTION FACTOR	67.350000 0.021314	ASSESSED VALUE	- TAX REDUCTION SUBTOTAL - NON-BUSINESS CREDIT	-87.83 168.80 -14.39
HOMESTEAD RED VALU	E -67.50	7,620	- NON-BUSINESS CREDIT	-14.39 -3.59
CLASSIFICATION	LIKE REAL	MAKE: SKYLINE MODEL:	- HOMESTEAD NET CURRENT TAXES	-67.50 83.32
NON-BUSINESS CREDIT FACTOR	OWNER OCCUPANCY CREDIT FACTOR	YEAR MANUFACTURED: 1994 SERIAL NUMBER: 14391798GAB TITLE NUMBER: 7901532305	DELQ REAL ESTATE PAYMENTS APPLIED	1174.76 83.32
0.085255	0.021314			
WHERE YOU	R TAXES GO			
TUSCARAWAS COUNTY SCHOOL TOWNSHIP MUNICIPALITY BOARD OF DD SENIOR CITIZENS HEALTH DEPT	4.05 46.70 1.75 18.65 3.48 1.18			
ADAMHS BOARD VOCATIONAL SCHOOL LIBRARY	0.64 3.68 2.09	TO AVOID 10 % PENALTY PAY ON OR BEFORE 07/18/2025		
		If you need a stamped receipt, return entire bill with a self addressed stamped envelope, otherwise no receipt will be returned.	SECOND HALF DUE	1,174.76

Return this portion (bottom) with payment

## MANUFACTURED HOME SECOND HALF 2025

Please check box for change of address and indicate change(s) on reverse side

PREPARED ON: 05/18/2025

**DUE 07/18/2025** US POSTMARK IS ACCEPTED

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 5760 SE MAIN ST	OFFICE USE ONLY	BILL #: 000364-0
OWNER NAME: SUE A GRAY	CHECK	REGISTRATION NUMBER: 2906205
	MONEY ORDER	
MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO:  JEFFERY S MAMARELLA	CASH	
TUSCARAWAS COUNTY TREASURER	TAX	
125 EAST HIGH AVENUE NEW PHILADELPHIA, OH 44663	CHANGE	SECOND HALF DUE: 1,174.76